CSM_E2E2_DS_E_4_3
1
Long-barrel Inductive Proximity Sensor
E2E2
Proximity Sensor with a Long Screw
Length
• Increased tightening strength. Cable protectors provided as a
standard feature.
• Increased indicator visibility. A milled section for wrench grip on all
models.
Ordering Information
Sensors
DC 2-Wire Models
*Models with different frequencies are also available. The model numbers are E2E2-X@D15 (example: E2E2-X3D15).
DC 3-Wire Models
AC 2-Wire Models
Appearance Sensing distance
Model
Operation mode
NO NC
M12 E2E2-X3D1 2M * E2E2-X3D2 2M
M18 E2E2-X7D1 2M * E2E2-X7D2 2M
M30 E2E2-X10D1 2M * E2E2-X10D2 2M
M12 E2E2-X8MD1 2M * E2E2-X8MD2 2M
M18 E2E2-X14MD1 2M * E2E2-X14MD2 2M
M30 E2E2-X20MD1 2M * E2E2-X20MD2 2M
Appearance Sensing distance
Model
Operation mode
NO NC
M12 E2E2-X2C1 2M E2E2-X2C2 2M
M18 E2E2-X5C1 2M E2E2-X5C2 2M
M30 E2E2-X10C1 2M E2E2-X10C2 2M
M12 E2E2-X5MC1 2M E2E2-X5MC2 2M
M18 E2E2-X10MC1 2M E2E2-X10MC2 2M
M30 E2E2-X18MC1 2M E2E2-X18MC2 2M
Appearance Sensing distance
Model
Operation mode
NO NC
M12 E2E2-X2Y1 2M E2E2-X2Y2 2M
M18 E2E2-X5Y1 2M E2E2-X5Y2 2M
M30 E2E2-X10Y1 2M E2E2-X10Y2 2M
M12 E2E2-X5MY1 2M E2E2-X5MY2 2M
M18 E2E2-X10MY1 2M E2E2-X10MY2 2M
M30 E2E2-X18MY1 2M E2E2-X18MY2 2M
Be sure to read Safety Precautions on page 9.
Shielded 3 mm
7 mm
10 mm
Unshielded 8 mm
14 mm
20 mm
Shielded 2 mm
5 mm
10 mm
Unshielded 5 mm
10 mm
18 mm
Shielded 2 mm
5 mm
10 mm
Unshielded 5 mm
10 mm
18 mm
E2E2
2
Accessories (Order Separately)
Mounting Brackets
Protective Covers
Sputter Protective Covers
Ratings and Specifications
E2E2-X@D@ DC 2-Wire Models
*1. Use the E2E2 within the range in which the setting indicator (green LED) is ON (except D2 Models).
*2. The response frequency is an average value. Measurement conditions are as follows: standard sensing object, a distance of twice the standard sensing object, and
a set distance of half the sensing distance.
Size M12 M18 M30
Shielding Shielded Unshielded Shielded Unshielded Shielded Unshielded
Item Model E2E2-X3D@ E2E2-X8MD@ E2E2-X7D@ E2E2-X14MD@ E2E2-X10D@ E2E2-X20MD@
Sensing distance 3 mm±10% 8 mm±10% 7 mm±10% 14 mm±10% 10 mm±10% 20 mm±10%
Set distance *1 0 to 2.4 mm 0 to 6.4 mm 0 to 5.6 mm 0 to 11.2 mm 0 to 8 mm 0 to 16 mm